
LED ‘Trapease’
Magnetic Modular lighting system





TECLED introduces its highly awaited TRAPEASE ceiling mounted LED lighting system. Infinitely 
flexible as to the position and style of light fittings, TRAPEASE combines a unique magnetic ‘clip-
on’ system with an array of modular fittings, and suspension configurations.

Modular 
All fittings and components are compatable, allowing ‘mix and match’ combinations with endless possibilities. 
And since fittings magnetically ‘snap’ onto suspension rigging, they may be changed, repositioned or added to at any 
time after the initial installation.

Versatile 
Trapease is suited to a myriad of spaces - from high ceiling work areas and cosy dining/living rooms to large public 
corridors and private meeting sanctuaries. Systems may be mounted to cavity or solid concrete ceiling slabs and all 
are avilable in black or bronze.

Effective 
With soft, colour balanced lighting, Trapease not only looks stunning but also provides effective and efficient indoor 
lighting, using 24V and consuming around 5W per fitting

Ingenius magnetic attachment system allows quick and easy positioning and repositioning of fittings

Modular flexibility and high driver power allows multiple fittings attached in a myriad of positions



CONICAL 
Glass reflector

GLASS DOME
Ø100mm

130mm

Ø60mm

106.5mm

Trapease Fitting Options

CONICAL 
PMMA diffuser

Ø60mm

106.5mm

GLASS FUNNEL

140mm

Ø120mm

Power: 
Colour Temp.: 

Voltage: 
Lumens: 

CRI: 
Beam Angle:

5W 
3000K-6500K 
DC24V 
300 
>80: 
120°

Power: 
Colour Temp.: 

Voltage: 
Lumens: 

CRI: 
Beam Angle:

5W 
3000K-6500K 
DC24V 
300 
>80: 
25°, 38°

Power: 
Colour Temp.: 

Voltage: 
Lumens: 

CRI: 
Beam Angle:

5W 
3000K-6500K 
DC24V 
300 
>80: 
120°

Power: 
Colour Temp.: 

Voltage: 
Lumens: 

CRI: 
Beam Angle:

5W 
3000K-6500K 
DC24V 
500 
>80: 
120°

Gold

Black

Gold

Black

Gold

Black

Gold

Black



CAN 
UP/DOWN

264mm

Ø50mm

CAN-X

CAN-Y

Ø30mm

Ø50mm

149mm

100mm

SPOTLIGHT

Ø32mm

135mm

Trapease Fitting Options

Power: 
Colour Temp.: 

Voltage: 
Lumens: 

CRI: 
Beam Angle:

8W 
3000K-6500K 
DC24V 
400 
>80: 
120°

Power: 
Colour Temp.: 

Voltage: 
Lumens: 

CRI: 
Beam Angle:

5W 
3000K-6500K 
DC24V 
400 
>80: 
120°

Power: 
Colour Temp.: 

Voltage: 
Lumens: 

CRI: 
Beam Angle:

5W 
3000K-6500K 
DC24V 
400 
>80: 
60°

Power: 
Colour Temp.: 

Voltage: 
Lumens: 

CRI: 
Beam Angle:

5W 
3000K-6500K 
DC24V 
400 
>80: 
35°, 45°

Gold

Black

Gold

Black

Gold

Black

Gold

Black



Trapease Suspension Sytems
Although TRAPEASE employs very few components in its suspension system, the permutations are seemingly endless.

Vertical Pipes

Horizontal Tracks

Track connector

Gold

Black

Gold

Black

A                       B                       C                       D                       E                        F                        G

A:  730mm with surface mounted driver                       
B:  328mm with surface mounted driver                          
C:  280mm                           
D:  684mm                    
E:  278mm                     
F:  326mm                      
G: 730mm

H                     

J                       

K

H:  800mm                       
J:  1500mm                          
K:  2000mm                           

Installation with driver concealed  
in ceiling

Installation where driver cannot be 
concealed in ceiling

Gold

Black



CIRCULAR
Ø600mm and Ø800mm avail.

SQUARE
600 x 600mm, 800 x 800mm avail. 



TecLed Pty Ltd
Unit 4, 61 - 71 Beauchamp Road, Matraville NSW 2036
Telephone: (02) 9317 4177   Facsimile: (02) 9317 3544
Email: sales@tecled.com.au


